OLIET TOWNSRI

GOVERNMENT

175 West Jefferson Street » Joliet, IL 60432 ¢ Phone: 815-726-4781 » Fax: 815-726-4785 » www.joliettownship.net

2023 JOLIET TOWNSHIP GOVERMENT

HOLIDAY CALENDAR

New Year’s Day Labor Day
Monday, January 2, 2023 (observed) Monday, September 4, 2023
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Indigenous People’s/Columbus Day
Monday, January 16, 2023 Monday, October 9, 2023
Presidents Day Veterans Day
Monday, February 20, 2023 Friday, November 10, 2023 (observed)
Good Friday Thanksgiving Holiday
Friday, April 7, 2023 Thursday, November 23, 2023

Friday, November 24, 2023
Memorial Day
Monday, May 29, 2023 Christmas Eve and Day

Monday, December 25, 2023 (observed)
Juneteenth Tuesday, December 26, 2023 (observed)

Monday, June 19, 2023

Independence Day
Tuesday, July 4, 2023

If any of the holidays are changed by law or proclamation, the changed date will be
observed.

Angel Contreras Alicia Morales
Township Supervisor Town Clerk

Originally Dated November 2, 2022



